P e r f e c t  h a r m o n y  b e t w e e n
b i o l o g y  a n d  a e s t h e t i c s
Kontact™ PL
2 3KontactTM PL
M O R E  T H A N
3 0  Y E A R S  O F
E X P E R T I S E
Strong of 30 years of

SSA-GF* anatomical healing abutments,
customisable and scannable
The enti re Kontact™ implants
range uses one s imple and
ergonomic surgical k i t .
* Seal ing Socket Abutment -  Gingival F i t
A  S I N G L E  S U R G I CA L
K I T  F O R  A L L
I M P L A N T S  I N  T H E
KO N TAC T ™  R A N G E
10 11KontactTM PL
References Designations Diameters Necks Lengths
K36S08PL
Implants Ø 3.6 mm
S 8 mm
K36S10PL S 10 mm
K36S12PL S 12 mm
K36S14PL S 14 mm
K36M08PL
Implants Ø 3.6 mm
M 8 mm
K36M10PL M 10 mm
K36M12PL M 12 mm
K36M14PL M 14 mm
K36L08PL
Implants Ø 3.6 mm
L 8 mm
K36L10PL L 10 mm
K36L12PL L 12 mm
K36L14PL L 14 mm
K42L06PL
Implants Ø 4.2 mm
L 6 mm
K42L08PL L 8 mm
K42L10PL L 10 mm
K42L12PL L 12 mm
K42L14PL L 14 mm
K42XL06PL
Implants Ø 4.2 mm
XL 6 mm
K42XL08PL XL 8 mm
K42XL10PL XL 10 mm
K42XL12PL XL 12 mm
K42XL14PL XL 14 mm
K48XL06PL
Implants Ø 4.8 mm
XL 6 mm
K48XL08PL XL 8 mm